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FOCUS LIST FOR FIRST QUARTER 2017

Sunday, January 1---—-- FOCUS MISS USA Monday audio 9:20

Sunday, January 8----CHP LAWS FOCUS10:40 Wednesday audio is with
CHP PIO Logan Callahan

Sunday, January 15--2016 focus with Dave Anthony (Trump) Friday audio
10:28

Sunday, January 22--FOCUS JOBS with Larry Boyer Fri audio 10:47

Sunday, January 29--SCHOOL CHOICE FOCUS with Lance lzumi Fri
10:55

Sunday, February 5--FOCUS LUNG ASSOCIATION REPORT Shelley
Brantley Wed 10:29

Sunday, February 12--RICE PRICE FOCUS w/ Mark Kimmelshue
Thursday audio 10:32

Sunday, February 19--KORY ON OROVILLE FOCUS 10:50 in
Wednesday audio--Sheriff Kory Honea on Spillway Situation

Sunday, February 26--FOCUS ON DEBT with Marc Joffe of the California
Policy Center Monday 10:51

Sunday, March 5--PARADISE SEWER REPORT with Lauren Gill Friday
10:47

Sunday, March 12--MONTESSORI FOCUS with Michelle Yezbick Fri
10:46

Sunday, March 19--E CIG FOCUS with Sherry Morgado Thursday 10:52

Sunday, March 26--COLO RECTAL FOCUS with Dr. Walter Coyle 10:33
Thursday
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FOCUS: PUBLIC AFFAIRS PROGRAM QUARTER 2, 2017

Sunday, April 2---FOCUS WITH JUDITH with Judith Light and Tonya J
Powers Monday 9:32

Sunday, April 9--INFILL FOCUS with Carol Galante on Next 10 report
Friday 10:35

Sunday, April 16--OROVILLE LAKE FOCUS with Bill Connelly Monday
10:15

Sunday, April 23--BOARD TALKS LAKE FOCUS Friday audio 10:37 B
Alpert and Tasha Levinson

Sunday, April 30--FIRE FOCUS AT BOARD with Paul Hahn in Friday
audio 10:54

Sunday, May 7--HAHN SWAN FOCUS PT 1 with Paul Hahn leaving in
Friday audio 9:28

Sunday, May 14----DAM TELECONFERENCE FOCUS Tuesday Dave
Gutierrez DWR 10:51

Sunday, May 21---CANCER DOG FOCUS "Enloe" with Dina Zaphiris,
Situ Thurs 10:40

Sunday, May 28---FOCUS FOX CELEBS wit Tonya J Powers Monday
11:00

Sunday, June 4----BUSY KID FOCUS with Greg Murset of BusyKid
Wednesday 10:13

Sunday, June 11--HIGHER ED FOCUS with Michelle Sequeiros.
Tuesday 10:30

Sunday, June 18--FOCUS ON PURPOSE with Paul Radoff on purpose
in companies Tuesday audio 10:24 (may not have played as scheduled)

Sunday, June 23--FOCUS DISABILITY with Larry Alkire Friday 10:52
(may not have played as scheduled because of Zetta)



FOCUS: PUBLIC AFFAIRS PROGRAM QUARTER 3, 2017
Sunday, July 2---FOCUS EDUCATION CTA with Eric Heins Wed 10:14

Sunday, July 9--FOCUS WITH DYLAN SCOTT Fox AFMW Friday audio
10:38

Sunday, July 16--PARADISE WASTEWATER FOCUS with Lauren Gill
Friday 10:37

Sunday, July 23--BICKELL FOCUS with Brian Bickell on MS and
Hockey Monday audio 10:39

Sunday, July 30--WALL FIRE FOCUS with Paul Hahn Thurs Audio
10:05

Sunday, Aug 6---HEALTH BUILDING FOCUS with Robin Glasgow
Friday audio 10:38

Sunday, August 13--FOCUS WITH TRAVIS ALLEN Thurs 10:44 with
ASSM Travis Allen

Sunday, August 20--FOCUS ON PURPOSE with Paul Ranoff Tues
Audio 10:24

Sunday, August 27--FOCUS DISABILITY Friday audio with Larry Alkire
10:52

Sunday, Sept. 3rd--BILL RAY FOCUS in Friday audio 10:34

Sunday, Sept. 10th--EMISSIONS REPORT FOCUS Wed audio 10:27
Dr. Noel Perry

Sunday, Sept. 17--FOCUS FIRE CENTER with Lisa Almaguer in Wed
audio 10:34

Sunday, Sept 24--FOCUS WITH TANYA is Tanya Tucker talking to
Dylan Scott Mon audio 10:51



FOCUS: PUBLIC AFFAIRS PROGRAM, QUARTER 4, 2017

Sunday, Oct. 1--GOUNDWATER FOCUS with Vicki Newlin Thurs Audio
10:54

Sunday, October 8--CHARLEY PRIDE FOCUS with Tanya J Powers
10:31

Sunday, October 15--BUTTE POT FOCUS with Paul Hahn Friday 10:46

Sunday, October 22--UNWIND FOCUS with Linda Walser in Tuesday
audio 10:43

Sunday, October 29--HAHN FOCUS PART 2 10:31 Thursday audio

Sunday, November 5--GRAHAM ALLISON FOCUS with Tanya J
Powers Fri 11:00

Sunday, November 12--TRUTH IN ACCOUNTING FOCUS in Monday
audio with CEO and Founder Sheila Weinberg 10:18

Sunday, November 19 2017--COLE SWINDELL FOCUS Friday audio
10:34

Sunday, November 26 2017--FOCUS OPIODS with Dr. Mark Lundberg
of Behavior Health Thursday Audio 10:42

Sunday, Dec 3 2017--FOCUS WITH DYLAN SCOTT Friday audio 10:44

Sunday, December 10 2017--OROVILLE DAM SPILLWAY UPDATE
FOCUS is of the teleconference and is in Thursday audio and is 10:00

Sunday, December 17, 2017--AETNA CVC FOCUS with Eric Miller from
Chicago area 10:47 in Wednesday audio

Sunday, December 24 2017--ROCKETTES FOCUS with Tonya Powers
Friday audio 10:38 profiles two Rockettes at Radio City Music Hall.



